
Vercelli 17 10 21 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 666 OLDANI R. 24:21.168
Tempo gara

1 1:44.227 16:41:32.388

2 1:42.574 16:43:14.962

3 1:42.289 16:44:57.251

4 1:43.150 16:46:40.401

5 1:42.435 16:48:22.836

6 1:44.190 16:50:07.026

7 1:42.772 16:51:49.798

8 1:42.541 16:53:32.339

9 1:43.106 16:55:15.445

10 1:42.733 16:56:58.178

11 1:42.697 16:58:40.875

12 1:43.415 17:00:24.290

13 1:43.290 17:02:07.580

14 1:44.182 17:03:51.762

 Po. 2 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 02.580
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.655 16:41:30.885

2 1:42.014 16:43:12.899

3 1:42.202 16:44:55.101

4 1:42.976 16:46:38.077

5 1:42.354 16:48:20.431

6 1:43.109 16:50:03.540

7 1:43.676 16:51:47.216

8 1:42.697 16:53:29.913

9 1:43.560 16:55:13.473

10 1:43.340 16:56:56.813

11 1:43.363 16:58:40.176

12 1:43.709 17:00:23.885

13 1:45.769 17:02:09.654

14 1:44.688 17:03:54.342

 Po. 3 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 03.455
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.323 16:41:31.532

2 1:42.242 16:43:13.774

3 1:42.829 16:44:56.603

4 1:42.589 16:46:39.192

5 1:42.773 16:48:21.965

6 1:44.283 16:50:06.248

7 1:44.424 16:51:50.672

8 1:43.280 16:53:33.952

9 1:43.510 16:55:17.462

10 1:43.547 16:57:01.009

11 1:42.201 16:58:43.210

12 1:42.217 17:00:25.427

13 1:44.566 17:02:09.993

14 1:45.224 17:03:55.217

 Po. 4 - # 128 BOVE V. + 1:27.054
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.576 16:41:34.877

2 1:45.669 16:43:20.546

3 1:46.511 16:45:07.057

4 1:59.221 16:47:06.278

5 1:47.308 16:48:53.586

6 1:47.996 16:50:41.582

7 1:48.014 16:52:29.596

8 1:47.934 16:54:17.530

9 1:49.245 16:56:06.775

10 1:48.636 16:57:55.411

11 1:48.989 16:59:44.400

12 1:50.451 17:01:34.851

13 1:50.184 17:03:25.035

14 1:53.781 17:05:18.816

 Po. 5 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. + 1:30.868
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.224 16:41:41.818

2 1:49.531 16:43:31.349

3 1:48.351 16:45:19.700

4 1:50.578 16:47:10.278

5 1:48.284 16:48:58.562

6 1:48.347 16:50:46.909

7 1:49.347 16:52:36.256

8 1:47.789 16:54:24.045

9 1:48.405 16:56:12.450

10 1:49.095 16:58:01.545

11 1:49.442 16:59:50.987

12 1:50.219 17:01:41.206

13 1:50.584 17:03:31.790

14 1:50.840 17:05:22.630

 Po. 6 - # 174 CUNIOLO T. + 1:32.354
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.846 16:41:46.440

2 1:49.511 16:43:35.951

3 1:47.917 16:45:23.868

4 1:48.460 16:47:12.328

5 1:51.849 16:49:04.177

6 1:50.053 16:50:54.230

7 1:49.953 16:52:44.183

8 1:49.196 16:54:33.379

9 1:49.202 16:56:22.581

10 1:50.110 16:58:12.691

11 1:47.791 17:00:00.482

12 1:48.022 17:01:48.504

13 1:47.580 17:03:36.084

14 1:48.032 17:05:24.116

 Po. 7 - # 515 BERAUDO L. + 1:33.953
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.706 16:41:41.300

2 1:49.507 16:43:30.807

3 1:49.759 16:45:20.566

4 1:50.682 16:47:11.248

5 1:49.194 16:49:00.442

6 1:48.653 16:50:49.095

7 1:48.640 16:52:37.735

8 1:48.528 16:54:26.263

9 1:48.612 16:56:14.875

10 1:50.021 16:58:04.896

11 1:51.458 16:59:56.354

12 1:48.805 17:01:45.159

13 1:49.726 17:03:34.885

14 1:50.830 17:05:25.715

 Po. 8 - # 28 LANO A. + 1:36.008
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.141 16:41:43.948

2 1:48.643 16:43:32.591

3 1:48.431 16:45:21.022

4 1:50.047 16:47:11.069

5 1:50.217 16:49:01.286

6 1:47.404 16:50:48.690

7 1:48.164 16:52:36.854

8 1:48.512 16:54:25.366

9 1:48.596 16:56:13.962

10 1:49.560 16:58:03.522

11 1:52.197 16:59:55.719

12 1:49.161 17:01:44.880

13 1:51.145 17:03:36.025

14 1:51.745 17:05:27.770

 Po. 9 - # 925 GIOLO L. + 1:37.569
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.815 16:41:37.409

2 1:48.778 16:43:26.187

3 1:48.314 16:45:14.501

4 1:49.289 16:47:03.790

5 1:48.820 16:48:52.610

6 1:49.739 16:50:42.349

7 1:49.595 16:52:31.944

8 1:50.684 16:54:22.628

9 1:49.711 16:56:12.339

10 1:50.431 16:58:02.770

11 1:50.855 16:59:53.625

12 1:50.541 17:01:44.166

13 1:51.370 17:03:35.536

14 1:53.795 17:05:29.331

Fastest lap: 1:42.014 
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Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 722 COLOMBO M.+ 1:54.169
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.529 16:41:43.203

2 1:49.163 16:43:32.366

3 1:49.293 16:45:21.659

4 1:50.283 16:47:11.942

5 1:51.199 16:49:03.141

6 1:51.790 16:50:54.931

7 1:50.051 16:52:44.982

8 1:49.398 16:54:34.380

9 1:49.954 16:56:24.334

10 1:51.565 16:58:15.899

11 1:50.549 17:00:06.448

12 1:50.939 17:01:57.387

13 1:51.229 17:03:48.616

14 1:57.315 17:05:45.931

 Po. 11 - # 231 MUSCAR� D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.684 16:41:43.278

2 1:51.364 16:43:34.642

3 1:48.784 16:45:23.426

4 1:51.015 16:47:14.441

5 1:50.396 16:49:04.837

6 1:51.430 16:50:56.267

7 1:50.017 16:52:46.284

8 1:50.595 16:54:36.879

9 1:50.763 16:56:27.642

10 1:51.636 16:58:19.278

11 1:52.872 17:00:12.150

12 1:51.655 17:02:03.805

13 1:52.639 17:03:56.444

 Po. 12 - # 457 POLIMENO V. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.117 16:41:41.023

2 1:48.708 16:43:29.731

3 1:49.460 16:45:19.191

4 1:50.972 16:47:10.163

5 1:52.518 16:49:02.681

6 1:54.860 16:50:57.541

7 1:50.801 16:52:48.342

8 1:51.841 16:54:40.183

9 1:53.091 16:56:33.274

10 1:53.141 16:58:26.415

11 1:54.002 17:00:20.417

12 1:54.260 17:02:14.677

13 1:55.759 17:04:10.436

 Po. 13 - # 434 SIMONOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.255 16:41:47.358

2 1:50.600 16:43:37.958

3 1:50.598 16:45:28.556

4 1:50.663 16:47:19.219

5 1:53.059 16:49:12.278

6 1:52.149 16:51:04.427

7 1:51.703 16:52:56.130

8 1:51.512 16:54:47.642

9 1:52.266 16:56:39.908

10 1:53.208 16:58:33.116

11 1:55.383 17:00:28.499

12 1:53.464 17:02:21.963

13 1:53.235 17:04:15.198

 Po. 14 - # 8 BORGHI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.857 16:41:40.451

2 1:48.335 16:43:28.786

3 1:48.743 16:45:17.529

4 1:49.092 16:47:06.621

5 1:49.629 16:48:56.250

6 1:50.298 16:50:46.548

7 1:49.099 16:52:35.647

8 1:48.924 16:54:24.571

9 1:48.226 16:56:12.797

10 1:50.910 16:58:03.707

11 2:25.722 17:00:29.429

12 1:54.352 17:02:23.781

13 1:52.473 17:04:16.254

 Po. 15 - # 383 GAVASSA F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.642 16:41:51.236

2 1:51.186 16:43:42.422

3 1:50.967 16:45:33.389

4 1:51.363 16:47:24.752

5 1:52.342 16:49:17.094

6 1:51.767 16:51:08.861

7 1:51.345 16:53:00.206

8 1:52.337 16:54:52.543

9 1:52.368 16:56:44.911

10 1:52.241 16:58:37.152

11 1:55.904 17:00:33.056

12 1:53.613 17:02:26.669

13 1:55.599 17:04:22.268

 Po. 16 - # 119 CASAZZA F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.639 16:41:46.386

2 1:52.980 16:43:39.366

3 1:52.029 16:45:31.395

4 1:52.050 16:47:23.445

5 1:52.886 16:49:16.331

6 1:56.219 16:51:12.550

7 1:55.294 16:53:07.844

8 1:56.821 16:55:04.665

9 2:00.308 16:57:04.973

10 1:56.120 16:59:01.093

11 1:57.441 17:00:58.534

12 1:57.067 17:02:55.601

13 1:59.045 17:04:54.646

 Po. 17 - # 313 DE GIOVANNI M.+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.167 16:41:51.831

2 1:55.676 16:43:47.507

3 1:56.182 16:45:43.689

4 1:56.295 16:47:39.984

5 1:54.133 16:49:34.117

6 1:55.437 16:51:29.554

7 1:57.874 16:53:27.428

8 1:59.932 16:55:27.360

9 1:57.823 16:57:25.183

10 1:58.212 16:59:23.395

11 1:57.593 17:01:20.988

12 1:57.038 17:03:18.026

13 1:59.168 17:05:17.194

 Po. 18 - # 157 SMERALDI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.703 16:41:50.297

2 1:56.033 16:43:46.330

3 1:56.346 16:45:42.676

4 1:56.804 16:47:39.480

5 1:58.966 16:49:38.446

6 1:59.551 16:51:37.997

7 2:00.119 16:53:38.116

8 1:58.478 16:55:36.594

9 1:57.398 16:57:33.992

10 1:57.936 16:59:31.928

11 1:58.611 17:01:30.539

12 2:00.482 17:03:31.021

13 2:03.593 17:05:34.614

 Po. 19 - # 203 VALLI S. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.868 16:41:52.773

2 1:55.177 16:43:47.950

3 1:56.718 16:45:44.668

4 1:55.660 16:47:40.328

5 2:10.642 16:49:50.970

6 1:58.245 16:51:49.215

7 1:59.082 16:53:48.297

8 1:55.805 16:55:44.102

9 1:56.252 16:57:40.354

10 1:56.365 16:59:36.719

11 1:55.068 17:01:31.787

12 1:56.873 17:03:28.660

13 2:14.426 17:05:43.086

Fastest lap: 1:42.014 
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Vercelli 17 10 21 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 680 BARBONI G. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.364 16:41:55.494

2 1:59.540 16:43:55.034

3 1:59.522 16:45:54.556

4 1:59.748 16:47:54.304

5 2:00.561 16:49:54.865

6 2:04.095 16:51:58.960

7 1:59.750 16:53:58.710

8 2:01.788 16:56:00.498

9 2:05.957 16:58:06.455

10 2:05.285 17:00:11.740

11 2:07.459 17:02:19.199

12 2:01.639 17:04:20.838

 Po. 21 - # 64 CERRATO L. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.689 16:41:54.697

2 1:59.091 16:43:53.788

3 1:58.726 16:45:52.514

4 2:00.321 16:47:52.835

5 2:01.689 16:49:54.524

6 2:04.056 16:51:58.580

7 2:02.075 16:54:00.655

8 2:04.237 16:56:04.892

9 2:04.765 16:58:09.657

10 2:05.120 17:00:14.777

11 2:03.958 17:02:18.735

12 2:05.064 17:04:23.799

 Po. 22 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.398 16:41:58.546

2 2:06.197 16:44:04.743

3 2:04.274 16:46:09.017

4 2:04.315 16:48:13.332

5 2:05.356 16:50:18.688

6 2:06.027 16:52:24.715

7 2:06.030 16:54:30.745

8 2:06.936 16:56:37.681

9 2:06.437 16:58:44.118

10 2:04.581 17:00:48.699

11 2:04.193 17:02:52.892

12 2:04.636 17:04:57.528

 Po. 23 - # 95 BOZZO M. + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.173 16:42:08.821

2 2:18.930 16:44:27.751

3 2:20.961 16:46:48.712

4 2:23.952 16:49:12.664

5 2:18.119 16:51:30.783

6 2:20.087 16:53:50.870

7 2:22.108 16:56:12.978

8 2:21.781 16:58:34.759

9 2:19.544 17:00:54.303

10 2:21.825 17:03:16.128

11 2:30.882 17:05:47.010

 Po. 24 - # 56 SABATELLA S. + 8 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.344 16:41:42.574

2 1:58.933 16:43:41.507

3 1:45.444 16:45:26.951

4 1:46.469 16:47:13.420

5 1:50.158 16:49:03.578

6 2:37.030 16:51:40.608

Fastest lap: 1:42.014 
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